Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/12/2018

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W Score Place

T F E
12203 Gym'A / Heitzig 7453 1.865 5 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16202 Henry / Rich - 3 0 1 2 0 NQ
16205 Chuckles / Vogt 80.60 1.749 4 3 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20201 Buck / Van Leuven 64.27 2.225 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Chigger / Piazza 46.49 3.076 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic 46.49 3.076 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Yoda / Shinn 84.17 1.699 2 1 2 1 o0 NQ
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel -- 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/12/2018

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Pikachu / Mitchell 63.00 2.270

Novice B - Regular

SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 0 0 1 0 NO

Score Place



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8402 Macho / Van Hook 97.35 1.674 2 1 0 0 O NQ
8401 Joker / Evans -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Hugo / Steuby -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16203 Ty / Potts 72.68 2.270 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
16206 Riley / Locke 93.85 1.758 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16401 Clark / Braun -- 3 0 o0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/12/2018

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20407 Shiloh / York 50.69 3.295 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Kodi / Kera 68.44 2.440 3 0 0 0 O NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
20408 Sprite / Norris 69.04 2.419 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Glory / Hinsman 57.98 2.880 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Ripley / Nilges -- e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place

24401 Chance / Plank 66.26 2.520 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/12/2018
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12601 Rocky / Patterson 68.87 2.556 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16602 Camille / Vassar 63.49 2.851 3 0 0 O NQ
16603 Nala / Potts 56.69 3.193 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16604 C.C. / Neighbor -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 9 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
20207 Harley / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Love / Patterson 78.57 2.355 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20601 Mae / Schulz 49.60 3.730 1 1 1 0 O NQ
20602 Grace / Dunn -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Marlin / Omnus 60.37 3.064 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20607 Bernoulli / Keen 60.04 3.081 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/12/2018

20608 Teddy / Pellum 5210 3.551 2 2 0 3 0 NQ

20612 Matt / Johnson 56.87 3.253 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20614 Ryker / Brinson 5455 3.391 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Bounce / Peskie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20603 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place

24403 Nitro / Alexander -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
24602 Zeke | Meyer 62.70 2.951 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 57.31 3.071 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Sunny / Vohsen 57.67 3.052 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 59.65 2951 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 George / Garriott 79.32 2.219 2 1 2 1 0 NQ
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber ~ 75.99 2.316 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Reba / Van Hook 49.70 3.541 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Riley / Schaefer 60.21 2.923 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  44.21  3.981 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Ready / Heitzig - - ABS
8809 Bizzie / Evans -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12826 Rudi / Phillips 42.37 4.154 27 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
12819 Shani / Dietz 43.24 4.070 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Kenzie / Livingston 44.63 3.944 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Bella / Carnes 47.38 3.715 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Tater Tot / Moore 4744 3710 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 57.29 3.072 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt / Hohrein 60.01 2.933 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tigger / Porter 65.57 2.684 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 LuLu / Phillips 59.06 2.980 3 2 0 1 o NQ
12803 Oliver / Boedeker -- 3 0 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

12804 Tag / Schaefer 55.80 3.154 o 2 0 0 O NQ
12805 Julie / Poirier 59.77 2.945 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 69.72 2524 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 4999 3.521 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 80.98 2.173 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 56.27 3.128 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Izzy | Worley 52.58 3.347 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Simon / Zangrilli -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12824 Rhys / Corcoran -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:11 NQs 13  %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16832 Jitter / Lomax 4528 3.997 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Pica / Foss 4761 3.802 21 O 0 0O 0 o© 100 2
16817 Louis / Sullivan 49.64 3.646 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Penny / Owen 50.29 3599 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Fame / Petty 50.69 3.571 18 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16804 Cricket / Lomax 51.15 3539 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Randy / Braun 52.65 3438 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Huey / Rich 53.52 3.382 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Josie / Owen 60.61 2986 8 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16807 Bonnie / Hugo 60.97 2.969 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Shilo / Von Gerichten  67.53  2.680 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Lamb Chop /Von Ger 90.68 1.996 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

16803 Bling / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Heidi / Schulz 62.83 2.881 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 47.43 3.816 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Mac / Spaul 61.82 2.928 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Kora / Byers 48.23 3.753 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Beckett / Berkley 56.52 3.202 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Darby / Mroz 62.20 2910 2 0 0 0 O NQ
16823 Polo / Lauermann 43.10 4.200 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Cody / Livingston 48.69 3.717 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Zip / Hodge 56.39 3.210 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Spark / Adams -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 71.18 2.543 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Redi / Hagemann -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 65 sec Qs:24 NQs 30 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20853 Eerie / Lauermann 38.27 4.834 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Paddy / Tipton 39.29 4.709 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20825 Boo / Gilligan 4055 4562 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20860 Sculpin / Brewer 41.84 4422 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Meeka / Heberlein 4195 4410 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Toddy / Tipton 4290 4312 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20811 Porter / Brewer 43.28 4.274 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Bing / Dalan 43.32 4271 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bolt / Weinberg 43.43 4.260 21 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/12/2018

20842
20807
20849
20833
20850
20847
20844
20830
20854
20806
20814
20835
20804
20805
20855
20606
20610
20613
20801
20803
20808
20810
20812
20813
20815
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20826

Molly / Brands
Blade / Weinberg
Amber / Collegeman
Rev / Berkley
Skye / Barker
Emmie / Harmon
True / Schroeder
Chase / Semanisin
Hope / Blank

Izzy / Johnson
Vader / Frasca
Hana / Johnson
Mandy / Hackmann
Gemma / Markl
Tease / Kerr
Hannah / Fields
Gil / Gregerson
Archer / Sullivan
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Stein / Shaiper
Lana / Favreau
Melia / Heberlein
Page / Reese
Ripley / Harper
Echo / Steiner
Ginger / Albin

Brio / Frasca
Zayne / Berkley
Cinch / Foss
Bunny / Van Hook
Rigby / Patterson

44.16
45.26
45.54
45.98
47.79
48.50
50.72
51.00
51.48
52.09
52.28
53.84
57.37
62.58
65.74
79.33
46.49
65.37
43.99
42.43
56.87
65.93
48.42

49.72
51.89
65.14
53.15
50.50
64.86
45.27

4.189
4.087
4.062
4.023
3.871
3.814
3.647
3.627
3.594
3.552
3.539
3.436
3.225
2.956
2.814
2.332
3.979
2.830
4.206
4.360
3.253
2.806
3.821

3.721
3.565
2.840
3.481
3.663
2.852
4.087

20
19
19
19
17
16
14
14
13
12
12
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

20827 Billy / Entzeroth 53.50 3.458 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Shade / Updyke 53.50 3.458 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20829 Dublin / Schuler 56.81 3.256 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Cassi / Hill 52.60 3.517 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20834 Cassidy / Frasca 49.22 3.759 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Jagger / LaFata 5431 3.406 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Egan / Blau 54.85 3.373 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20839 Beatle / Patterson 63.63 2.907 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 PInk / Piazza -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Dui / Istenes -- 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
20845 Versace / Glastetter 49.44 3.742 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Elias / Strauss -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Kelso / Hewitt 52.32 3.536 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Marti / Favreau 73.42 2.520 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20848 Radler / Egyed - - - - - - ABS
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 37.80 4894 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 BA / Hoffmann 4588 4.032 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Autie / Rabun 46.87 3.947 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
24815 Jazz | Moss 50.26 3.681 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.98 3.629 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 59.93 3.087 9 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

24804 Molly / Bain 60.82 3.042 8 0 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Airee / Fridrych 61.36 3.015 7 0 0 0 0 0 100

24806 Bert / Cunningham 56.25 3.289 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24807 Nanuk / Boone 4525 4.088 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

24808 Jag / Szczuka 52.62 3.516 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24809 Nena / Greenwell 59.83 3.092 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy  44.19 4.186 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24812 Sammy / Douglas 63.14 2.930 0 1 0 3 O NQ

24818 Gabby / Fridrych 5459 3.389 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 4444 4163 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24821C Misty / Cinotto 40.06 4.618 0O o0 0O 4 O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8810 Sadie / Weishaar -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12817 Izzy | Worley 48.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Woyatt / Hohrein 53.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 54.35 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 58.05 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudi / Phillips 39.63 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 34.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16803 Bling / Frasca 46.32 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 44.02 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Huey / Rich 54.02 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/12/2018

16816
16818
16823
16832
16833
16813
16814

20 inches

Armband
20809
20833
20802
20820
20821
20812
20837
20847
20803
20813
20814
20825
20827
20828
20834

Kora / Byers
Pica / Foss

Polo / Lauermann
Jitter / Lomax
Josie / Owen
Mac / Spaul

Redi / Hagemann

Call Name/Owner

Paddy / Tipton
Rev / Berkley
Bing / Dalan
Zayne / Berkley
Cinch / Foss
Page / Reese
Egan / Blau
Emmie / Harmon
Stein / Shaiper
Ripley / Harper
Vader / Frasca
Boo / Gilligan
Billy / Entzeroth
Shade / Updyke

Cassidy / Frasca

44.01
44.77
45.64
41.71
60.18

Time

35.67
40.05
40.61
42.43
42.96
43.47
43.72
44.29
31.50
48.77
39.92
35.69
49.70
50.90

0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
MCT 55 sec
R W
0O O
0 0
0 0
0 0
0O O
0 0
0 0
0O O
0 O
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
2 3

o O O o o

o O O +r DN

Course Faults

T

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

P P O O O O N O O O O O o o om

Premier - Regular

O O o o o

Qs: 8

O O O O O B O O O O O O o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 11

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 42

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

5/12/2018

20836
20840
20842
20853
20852

24 inches

Armband
24810
24811
24818
24803

24C inches

Armband
24819C
24821C

Jagger / LaFata
PInk / Piazza
Molly / Brands
Eerie / Lauermann

JimmyB / Owens

Call Name/Owner
Cephus / LeBlanc
Hawke Eye / Murphy
Gabby / Fridrych
BA / Hoffmann

Call Name/Owner
Rascal / Cinotto

Misty / Cinotto

32.41
35.86
41.34
37.25

Time
36.10
39.29
43.52

Time
40.06
35.62

0 0
2 1
1 1
0 0
MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
MCT 55 sec
R W
0 0
0 0

o O o o

BN PR

Course Faults

T

o O o o

= O O Om

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
0

1

Premier - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
Qs:3 NQs1
E Score
0 100
0 100
0 100
0 NQ
Qs:1 NQs1
E Score
0 100
0 NQ

%Q: 75
Place
1 25%
2
3

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant -- 3 4 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16208 Morgan / Hix 7158 1.998 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20210 Handfull / Stevens 50.43 2.836 1 0 0 0 O 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 82.52 1.975 3 0 0 o0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12205 Roxy / Locke -- - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth 85.71 1.948 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20413 Fred / Elrod - O 0 0 o 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8604 Adele / Liles 90.35 1.948 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc 76.86 2.407 4 1 0 1 O NQ
16607 Bodie / Dietz -- - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20616 Tease / Cook -- 3 2 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/12/2018

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 60.49 2.910 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 81.41 2.162 0 1 0 0 O NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 5297 3.323 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8815 Major / Lincoln 71.42 2.464 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Danny / Langford 72.10 2441 2 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8819 Bocephus / Heitzig 65.96 2.668 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12830 Robbie / Braun 52.21 3.467 21 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12833 Brady / Schaefer 56.70 3.192 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Evan / Vassar 5995 3.019 14 O O O o0 o0 100 3
12835 Charlie / Smith 60.10 3.012 13 O O O o0 o0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/12/2018

12831 Mathilda / Boedeker 65.51 2.763 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Finley / Smith 51.50 3.515 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
12832 Caleb / Poirier 48.61 3.724 1 1 0 4 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16837 Panda / Dawidowicz 41.79 4427 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Reba / LeBlanc 4493 4118 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Caris / Stevens 56.53 3.273 13 O 0 0O 0 o© 100 3
16844 Clyde / Hugo 6453 2867 5 O 0 0O o0 o© 100 4
16835 Lola / Mitchell 70.15 2.637 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 68.71 2.692 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Ben / Pellum 47.49 3.896 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16848 Ink / Harper 4594  4.027 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16849 June / Mack 67.54 2.739 2 1 0 2 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20863 Ava / Culbertson 4572 4.046 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/12/2018

20872 Bridget / Culbertson 53.40 3.464 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Kaylee / Sheffler 57.21 3.234 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Prada / Cook 72.18 2.563 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20870 Anzo / Greenwell 59.10 3.130 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Vince / Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/12/2018
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12835 Charlie / Smith 53.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16848 Ink / Harper -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 33.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20866 Vince / Kulb 51.39 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/12/2018
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16203 Ty / Potts 34.00 3.059
16205 Chuckles / Vogt 50.65 2.053
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20206 Yoda / Shinn 21.20 5.142
20401 Kodi / Kera 37.77 2.886
20201 Buck / Van Leuven --
20203 Chigger / Piazza 20.25 5.383
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic 30.72 3.548
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel 41.60 2.620
20411 Glory / Hinsman 23.82 4.576
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Pikachu / Mitchell 25.79 4.226

Novice B - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R w F E

NQs 1 %Q: 50

Score Place

1 0 0 0 95 1
3 2 0 O NQ
SCT 36 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

W F Score Place

100 1
99 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

N N W O B O OX
N O W B O O O
N P » P B O O
O O O O kb O Om

SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R W F E

3 0 7 0 NOQ

Score Place



JWW Results

5/12/2018

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Joker / Evans 33.12 3.895
8402 Macho / Van Hook 60.58 2.129

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12203 Gym'A [/ Heitzig 29.70 4.343
12401 Hugo / Steuby --

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16206 Riley / Locke --

SCT 46 sec

Qs:0

Course Faults

R
3

3

SCT 43 sec

w
3

0

E
3

0

E
0

0

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 40 sec

w
0

E
0

E

Qs:0

Course Faults

R
3

w
2

E
1

E
1

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQs 0  9%Q:100

Score Place
100 1
ABS

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/12/2018

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place

20407 Shiloh / York 42.31 3.120 3 1 2 0 NQ

20408 Sprite / Norris 43.39 3.042 3 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Teddy / Pellum 2091 6.313 o o0 2 0 NQ

20612 Matt / Johnson 28.33 4.659 1 1 1 0 NQ

20402 Ripley / Nilges -- - - - - ABS

20403 Rush / Taylor -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24401 Chance / Plank 40.04 3.297 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8602 Newton / Reese 45.35 3.330 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16602 Camille / Vassar 25.77 6.015 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Henry / Rich 47.98 3.231 4 0 1 O NQ
16603 Nala / Potts - 2 3 3 1 NQ
16604 C.C. / Neighbor - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQ@s9 %Q:10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:ults E Score Place
20207 Harley / Semanisin 41.00 3.854 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Love / Patterson 58.09 2.720 4 4 4 0 NQ
20601 Mae / Schulz 27.74 5.696 1 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Bounce / Peskie 5426 2.912 1 2 0 0 NQ
20605 Marlin / Omnus 43.18 3.659 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/12/2018

20606 Hannah / Fields 53.40 2.959 1 1 0 0 NQ

20607 Bernoulli / Keen 54.04 2.924 1 2 0 O NQ

20610 Gil / Gregerson -- 2 0 0 1 NQ

20614 Ryker / Brinson 33.31 4.743 2 0 3 0 NQ

20846 Elias / Strauss 32.54 4.856 2 2 2 0 NQ

20603 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24403 Nitro / Alexander 46.31 3.412 3 1 1 0 NQ

24602 Zeke | Meyer 38.50 4.104 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
83801 Brody-Bear / Marley 34.06 4.433 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Sunny / Vohsen 36.52 4.135 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sadie / Weishaar 38.16 3.957 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Sir Newton / Glauber  41.83 3.610 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 George / Garriott 42.63 3.542 1 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Reba / Van Hook 51.91 2.909 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Bizzie / Evans -- 1 0 O 1 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  25.90 5.830 1 1 1 0O NQ
8802 Ready / Heitzig - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12826 Rudi / Phillips 27.75 5441 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Rhys / Corcoran 28.79 5245 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Julie / Poirier 29.39 5138 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Kenzie / Livingston 29.92 5.047 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Tag / Schaefer 30.62 4931 15 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Bella / Carnes 31.17 4.844 14 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 34.60 4.364 11 0 0 0 0 100
12810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 35.38 4.268 10 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 38,53 3.919 7 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Izzy | Worley 38.75 3.897 7 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.95 3.687 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

12601 Rocky / Patterson 4499 3.356 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 LuLu / Phillips 34.62 4.362 2 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Oliver / Boedeker -- 2 4 0 0 NQ
12813 Tigger / Porter 48.30 3.126 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Connor / Norris 67.86 2.225 3 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 45.10 3.348 1 1 0 0 NQ
12819 Shani / Dietz 30.03 5.028 o 1 1 o© NQ
12822 Simon / Zangrilli 26.34 5.733 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot / Moore 31.13 4.851 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:10 NQs 15 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 2510 6.175 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Polo / Lauermann 26.32 5889 17 0O o0 0 o 100 2
16812 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2760 5.616 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Zip / Hodge 29.81 5.200 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Bling / Frasca 30.92 5.013 13 0O O o0 o0 100
16805 Penny / Owen 31.12 4981 12 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 34.39 4.507 9 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Huey / Rich 34.56 4.485 9 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Josie / Owen 37.72 4109 6 0O 0O O O 100
16807 Bonnie / Hugo 38.17 4.061 5 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Clark / Braun 59.08 2.624 3 3 0 0 NQ
16804 Cricket / Lomax 34.41 4505 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

16806 Heidi / Schulz 45.42  3.413 3 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mac / Spaul 3354 4.621 0 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Redi / Hagemann 3514 4411 2 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Kora / Byers 27.41 5.655 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Louis / Sullivan 36.91 4.199 1 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Pica / Foss -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16819 Beckett / Berkley 37.76 4.105 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Darby / Mroz 49.10 3.157 2 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Fame / Petty 35.10 4.416 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Cody / Livingston 30.54 5.075 1 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Randy / Braun 50.06 3.096 2 1 0 0 NQ
16830 Shilo / Von Gerichten  46.27  3.350 0 1 2 0 NQ
16832 Jitter / Lomax 2716 5.707 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Lamb Chop / Von Ger -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:22 NQs 30 %0Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20836 Jagger / LaFata 23.58 6.701 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Paddy / Tipton 26.13 6.047 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Eerie / Lauermann 27.06 5839 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Blade / Weinberg 2792 5659 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Rev / Berkley 28.00 5.643 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20842 Molly / Brands 28.67 5.511 13 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Egan / Blau 29.28 5.396 12 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bolt / Weinberg 29.30 5.392 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/12/2018

20832
20815
20820
20813
20854
20812
20850
20819
20844
20806
20835
20855
20857
20805
20602
20613
20801
20802
20803
20804
20808
20810
20811
20814
20818
20821
20822
20825
20826
20827
20828

Cassi/ Hill

Echo / Steiner
Zayne / Berkley
Ripley / Harper
Hope / Blank
Page / Reese
Skye / Barker
Brio / Frasca
True / Schroeder
Izzy / Johnson
Hana / Johnson
Tease / Kerr
Marti / Favreau
Gemma / Markl
Grace / Dunn
Archer / Sullivan
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Bing / Dalan
Stein / Shaiper
Mandy / Hackmann
Lana / Favreau
Melia / Heberlein
Porter / Brewer
Vader / Frasca
Ginger / Albin
Cinch / Foss
Bunny / Van Hook
Boo / Gilligan
Rigby / Patterson
Billy / Entzeroth
Shade / Updyke

29.33
29.58
30.18
31.19
31.71
33.72
34.34
36.28
36.88
36.96
37.61
39.43
41.92
42.22
48.42

34.70
41.28
26.29

39.88
49.58
26.74

32.80
31.78
44 .81
28.75
26.36
35.49
37.09

5.387
5.341
5.235
5.066
4.983
4.686
4.601
4.355
4.284
4.275
4.201
4.007
3.769
3.742
3.263

4.553
3.828
6.010

3.962
3.187
5.909

4.817
4.972
3.526
5.496
5.994
4.452
4.260

e e e e
O O Fr NN

o N B~ OO O N

O N O P P O O O O N NN O FP P MNN OO O O O O O O O o o o o o

P P P W O O Fkr O O N W O Fr N P OO O O OO OO0 O o o o o o o o

O r P P O O FP N W O O O PFP O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O 0O OO0 Ok OO Ok, OO OO0 OO0 OO0 o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

20829 Dublin / Schuler 34.83 4.536 0O o0 1 o© NQ
20830 Chase / Semanisin -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Cassidy / Frasca 29.75 5311 0 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Beatle / Patterson 37.11 4.258 2 2 1 0 NQ
20840 PInk / Piazza 28.02 5.639 1 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Dui / Istenes 30.12 5.246 2 2 2 0 NQ
20845 Versace / Glastetter 29.87 5.290 1 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Emmie / Harmon 38.75 4.077 1 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Amber / Collegeman 31.58 5.003 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Kelso / Hewitt 3237 4.881 1 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Toddy / Tipton 43.42 3.639 o 1 1 o© NQ
20859 Meeka / Heberlein 32.53 4.857 1 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Sculpin / Brewer 25.44 6.211 1 1 2 0 NQ
20848 Radler / Egyed -- e ABS
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 27.65 5.714 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Nena / Greenwell 31.19 5.066 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Nanuk / Boone 31.24 5.058 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 3142 5.029 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 32.62 4.844 12 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 33.80 4.675 11 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 45.61 3.464 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

24803 BA / Hoffmann 36.16 4.369 1 0 0 O NQ

24804 Molly / Bain 52.78 2.994 1 0 0 0 NQ

24806 Bert / Cunningham 41.06 3.848 1 1 3 0 NQ

24808 Jag / Szczuka 33.01 4.786 0 0 1 0 NQ

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.68 5.922 0 1 1 0 NQ

24812 Sammy / Douglas 3434 4.601 0 2 4 0 NQ

24815 Jazz /| Moss 39.52 3.998 1 2 0 0 NQ

24816 Autie / Rabun 34.87 4531 1 1 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fall:ults E Score Place

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 29.43 5.369 1 1 2 0 NQ

24821C Misty / Cinotto 28.09 5.625 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8810 Sadie / Weishaar -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 Shani / Dietz 31.64 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12815 Bella / Carnes 36.17 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12817 Izzy | Worley 38.90 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 42.06 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 41.98 2 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Rhys / Corcoran 33.39 0 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudi / Phillips 33.58 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Faéults E Score Place
16823 Polo / Lauermann 30.31 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16832 Jitter / Lomax 30.54 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results

5/12/2018

16803
16814
16815
16816
16818
16827

20 inches

Armband
20803
20809
20820
20814
20813
20850
20806
20802
20812
20821
20825
20827
20828
20833
20834
20836

Bling / Frasca
Redi / Hagemann
Huey / Rich
Kora / Byers
Pica / Foss

Spark / Adams

Call Name/Owner

Stein / Shaiper
Paddy / Tipton
Zayne |/ Berkley
Vader / Frasca
Ripley / Harper
Skye / Barker
Izzy / Johnson
Bing / Dalan
Page / Reese
Cinch / Foss
Boo / Gilligan
Billy / Entzeroth
Shade / Updyke
Rev / Berkley
Cassidy / Frasca

Jagger / LaFata

42.53
30.40
39.18

31.80
20.11

Time

27.94
29.28
33.86
35.74
35.91
36.37
37.34
34.33
37.56
40.43
28.69
30.84
40.89
34.36
39.57
27.35

o O r O B B

MCT 42 sec

O B O O W Pk

N P W O

Premier - Regular

O O » O O O

Qs: 7

Course Faults

P Wk P P O N P O O O O O o o Oox

w

P N O O O O W kP B O O O O oo o o

F

W Kk O O FL N W W O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 16

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 30

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/12/2018

20837 Egan / Blau 43.16 1 1 0 o0 NQ
20840 PInk / Piazza 38.28 2 0 4 0 NQ
20842 Molly / Brands 34.30 0 2 1 0 NQ
20845 Versace / Glastetter 33.98 0 2 1 0 NQ
20847 Emmie / Harmon 37.96 0 1 0 0 NQ
20848 Radler / Egyed -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Eerie / Lauermann 28.17 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- - = - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse Fall:ults E Score Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.86 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24803 BA / Hoffmann 32.81 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 35.98 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24819C Rascal / Cinotto 39.20 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/12/2018

24821C Misty / Cinotto 29.72 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/12/2018
8inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant 35.19 2.813 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
12208 Erin / Haverstick -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs?2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe F?:ults E Score Place
16208 Morgan / Hix 49.00 2.224 1 0 0 0 87 1
12206 Flurry / Frasca 46.67 2.336 3 1 4 0 NQ
16207 Scarlett / Langford 52.59 2.073 3 4 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/12/2018

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20210 Handfull / Stevens 28.63 3.807
20211 Myles / Langford 60.07 1.815

Novice - Preferred

SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w F E

1 0 1 0 NOQ
4 0 3 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/12/2018
8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 47.33 2726 5 2 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Roxy / Locke - 0O 0 o0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20413 Fred / Elrod -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20616 Tease / Cook 63.00 2.095 3 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results

5/12/2018

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc 32.46 4.868
16607 Bodie / Dietz --

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20870 Anzo / Greenwell 47.49 3.327

SCT 47 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
2

SCT 50 sec

w
2

. E Score Place

3 0 NQ

- - ABS

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1

w
0

. E Score Place
1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/12/2018

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b55sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 32.37 4.665 22 0O O o0 o0 100 1
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 5449 2771 0 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2

4802 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8819 Bocephus / Heitzig 3599 4.196 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Danny / Langford 55.00 2.745 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Major / Lincoln -- - - e e e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12832 Caleb / Poirier 27.32 5673 21 0O 0O O o 100 1
12833 Brady / Schaefer 38.66 4.009 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Evan / Vassar 39.93 3.882 9 0O O o0 o0 100 3
12827 Finley / Smith 42.08 3.683 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/12/2018

12830 Robbie / Braun 46.88 3.306 0O 2 0 O NQ
12835 Charlie / Smith 43.20 3.588 1 3 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16841 Ben / Pellum 2518 6.275 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Ink / Harper 27.41 5764 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Panda / Dawidowicz 28.40 5.563 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Reba / LeBlanc 29.38 5.378 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 34.78 4.543 0 2 2 0 NQ
16839 Caris / Stevens 36.52 4.326 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Clyde / Hugo 44.88 3.520 0 0 1 0 NQ
16849 June / Mack 39.28 4.022 1 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Lily / Nilges -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe F?:ults E Score Place
20863 Ava / Culbertson 29.61 5336 20 O O o0 o0 100 1

20872 Bridget / Culbertson 32.89 4.804 17 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results
5/12/2018
20867 Kaylee / Sheffler
20864 Prada / Cook
20869 Rango / Heifner

20866

Vince / Kulb

38.94
51.49
23.48

4.058
3.069
6.729

11

Master - Preferred

0 100 3
0 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

5/12/2018

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12835 Charlie / Smith 43.59 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16848 Ink / Harper 33.19 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 29.78 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20866 Vince / Kulb 39.49 0 0 0 0 100 2



Time 2 Beat Results

5/12/2018

12 inches

Armband
12819
12815
12801
12813
12822
12806

16 inches

Armband
16816
16818
16805
16833
16602
16813
16814
16822
16827
16831

Call Name/Owner Time

Shani / Dietz 33.46
Bella / Carnes 35.01
LuLu / Phillips 38.35
Tigger / Porter 52.83
Simon / Zangrilli 29.84

Telly / Haverstick --

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Call Name/Owner Time

Kora / Byers 32.06
Pica / Foss 35.68
Penny / Owen 38.83
Josie / Owen 42.93
Camille / Vassar 40.52
Mac / Spaul 36.74
Redi / Hagemann 39.95
Fame / Petty 36.73
Spark / Adams 33.03
Shiraz / Rohlfing 45.14

Time

33.46
36.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
50.00
53.00
56.00
60.00

MCT 33.46 sec

Course Faults

O O O O o m

w F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
MCT 32.06 sec
Course Faults
w F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1

O O O O O O O o o om

Qs:4 NQs1

Points
10
9
8
4
NQ
-- ABS

Qs:4 NQs 6

Points
10
9
8
6
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 80

Place

%Q: 40

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/12/2018
Time Points
Truncated time =  32.06 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55 00 2
20 inches MCT 31.09 sec Qs:4 NQs 28 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FSUHSE Points Place
20801 Scarlett / Guetzloff 31.09 0 0 0 10 1
20820 Zayne |/ Berkley 37.65 0 0 0 8
20814 Vader / Frasca 37.92 0 0 0 8
20832 Cassi / Hill 39.50 0 0 0 7
20201 Buck / Van Leuven -- 2 6 0 NQ
20203 Chigger / Piazza 48.85 4 1 0 NQ
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic  46.57 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Yoda / Shinn 40.04 2 2 0 NQ
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel -- 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Shiloh / York -- 2 1 1 NQ
20411 Glory / Hinsman 38.23 2 2 0 NQ
20601 Mae / Schulz 47.45 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Grace / Dunn -- 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Bernoulli / Keen -- 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Teddy / Pellum 38.52 1 1 3 NQ
20610 Gil / Gregerson 48.43 2 3 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 38.77 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Bing / Dalan 35.92 2 1 0 NQ
20815 Echo / Steiner 37.80 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/12/2018
20821 Cinch / Foss -- 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Bunny / Van Hook 59.95 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Boo / Gilligan 33.62 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Billy / Entzeroth 35.15 1 0 0 NQ
20833 Rev / Berkley -- 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Cassidy / Frasca 36.77 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Jagger / LaFata 27.21 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Egan / Blau -- 1 1 1 NQ
20839 Beatle / Patterson 50.86 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Versace / Glastetter 44.40 3 1 0 NQ
20848 Radler / Egyed 34.85 1 1 0 NQ
20854 Hope / Blank 45.44 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Toddy / Tipton 40.19 2 0 0 NQ
20402 Ripley / Nilges -- - N ABS
20852 JimmyB / Owens -- - - - - - ABS
20603 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.09 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches MCT 36.52 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24808 Jag / Szczuka 36.52 0 0 0 10 1
24806 Bert / Cunningham 56.82 2 1 0 NQ
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 40.38 0 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/12/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 36.52 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
5/12/2018
4 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
8inches MCT 48.17 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
8203 Shiner / Vohsen 48.17 0 0 0 10 1
8201 Tanner / BonDurant -- 4 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 48.17 10
Truncated time <= 52.00 9
Truncated time <= 57.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
12 inches MCT 39.44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12835 Charlie / Smith 39.44 0 0 0 10 1
12827 Finley / Smith 36.72 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/12/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 39.44 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55,00 6
Truncated time <= 59 .00 5
Truncated time <  60.00 4
16 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEIUIISE Points Place
16605 Kiwi / Cope 46.82 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth -- 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Rango / Heifner 34.83 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8805 Sunny / Vohsen 28.16 4 6 12 27 20 69 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16206 Riley / Locke 33.38 2 3 12 0 20 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20821 Cinch / Foss 30.04 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
20601 Mae / Schulz 28.16 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20204 Keahilani / Dawidowic  37.08 2 5 18 19 20 59 3
20208 Bobbie / Thomas-Wel 35.52 4 3 0 27 NQ
20408 Sprite / Norris 36.56 3 6 11 18 O NQ
20608 Teddy / Pellum -- e ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/12/2018

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

24401 Chance / Plank 30.15 5 3 12 27 20 67 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results

Open - Regular

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8402 Macho / Van Hook 42.70 1 6 5 18 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16202 Henry / Rich 40.35 2 4 6 8 0 NQ
16604 C.C. / Neighbor -- - - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20820 Zayne / Berkley 30.78 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20203 Chigger / Piazza 29.67 2 6 18 18 O NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor -- 1 2 7 0 O NQ
20411 Glory / Hinsman 25.12 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
20829 Dublin / Schuler 29.45 2 6 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/12/2018

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

24201 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 1 0 7 0 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular
5/12/2018
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12805 Julie / Poirier 44.35 2 7 12 8 0 NQ
12813 Tigger / Porter -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20818 Ginger / Albin 27.51 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
20602 Grace / Dunn 42.27 1 5 18 0 0 NQ
20857 Marti / Favreau -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
24602 Zeke | Meyer 34.88 2

0 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results

5/12/2018

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8808 Riley / Schaefer
8806 Reba / Van Hook

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12822 Simon / Zangrilli
12824 Rhys / Corcoran
12804 Tag / Schaefer
12815 Bella/ Carnes
12801 LuLu / Phillips
12826 Rudi / Phillips

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16827 Spark / Adams
16832 Jitter / Lomax

Time
46.92

Time
28.24
29.09
35.12
35.56

Time
30.43
30.19

Master - Regular

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points
1's 24 57 810 s Ocore Place
2 3 12 19 20 NQ
- - ~ — -~ MBS
MCT 35 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 S Ocore Place
6 9 18 27 20 80 1
4 9 18 27 20 78 2
5 9 18 27 20 76 3
3 5 18 27 20 73 4
- e e ABS
. ABS
MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Points
1's 24 57 810 S Ocore Place
5 9 18 27 20 79 1
4 9 18 27 20 78 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

16803 Bling / Frasca 31.35 3 3 12 27 20 65 3
16602 Camille / Vassar 33.20 5 9 12 27 O NQ

16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 39.55 2 5 12 18 20 NQ

16816 Kora / Byers - - - ABS

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:6 NQs7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;:s? 810 Sg  Score Place

20809 Paddy / Tipton 27.33 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20858 Toddy / Tipton 29.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20814 Vader / Frasca 29.02 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
20819 Brio / Frasca 32.49 4 5 12 27 20 68 4
20845 Versace / Glastetter 34.44 5 9 18 18 20 68

20822 Bunny / Van Hook 32.75 4 9 12 18 20 63

20612 Matt / Johnson 37.50 2 7 7 8 0 NQ

20802 Bing / Dalan 19.25 2 0 12 9 0 NQ

20806 Izzy / Johnson 32.98 2 9 12 27 O NQ

20812 Page / Reese 33.35 3 0O 12 18 O NQ

20834 Cassidy / Frasca -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20849 Amber / Collegeman 31.21 4 6 6 27 O NQ

20859 Meeka / Heberlein 32.68 4 9 18 27 O NQ

20610 Gil / Gregerson -- e ABS

20801 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- - - - - ABS

20833 Rev / Berkley -- e ABS

20837 Egan / Blau -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20841 Dui / Istenes - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/12/2018

20850 Skye / Barker -- e ABS

20852 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS

20603 Java / Frasca -- 6 9 18 27 20 AlS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.42 3 9 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8201 Tanner / BonDurant 31.07 4 5 11 17 O NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12204 Branch / Frasca 33.18 5 3 12 27 20 67 1
12205 Roxy / Locke -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12208 Erin / Haverstick -- e ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16208 Morgan / Hix 32.65 6 0 12 27 20 65 1
12206 Flurry / Frasca 26.60 5 0 13 9 0 NQ

16207 Scarlett / Langford 39.97 4 3 18 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/12/2018

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20210 Handfull / Stevens 23.85 4 3 12 19 20 58 1
20211 Myles / Langford 31.88 4 3 12 19 20 58 2
20412 Scarlet / Weymouth 28.15 4 3 11 9 0 NQ

20864 Prada / Cook - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
5/12/2018

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

8403 Kelly / Mitchell 33.86 5 2 6 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

NQ

5/12/2018
4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 23.14 4 0 12 9 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16608 Tulla / LeBlanc 30.42 3 3 18 10 20 NQ
16605 Kiwi / Cope -- - - ABS
16839 Caris / Stevens -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 31.30 5 6 18 18 O



FAST Results Master - Preferred

5/12/2018
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8814 Pogo / Porter -- - = - ABS
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12827 Finley / Smith 23.41 3 9 5 8 0 NQ
12833 Brady / Schaefer 44.68 2 5 18 0 20 NQ
12835 Charlie / Smith 25.47 3 5 5 9 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16840 Reba / LeBlanc 24.87 5 0 18 8 O NQ
16841 Ben / Pellum -- - ABS
16847 Lily / Nilges -- - -

-- ABS



